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Course Sem Code No. Paper UPC Exam Date Day Time
1 BA Journalism (Hons) I AECC English AECC 72032801 15.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
2 BA Journalism (Hons) I C1 Introduction to Journalism CC 11011103 21.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM
3 BA Journalism (Hons) I C2 Introduction to Media and Communication CC 11011108 23.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM
4 BA Journalism (Hons) I GE Entrepreneurial and Leadership Development GE 12255925 26.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM

1 BA Journalism (Hons) III SEC1 Radio Production SEC 11013301 16.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM
2 BA Journalism (Hons) III PSY 05 Psychology of Media GE 12115911 20.12.21 Monday 2:30 PM
3 BA Journalism (Hons) III C5 Introduction to Broadcast Media CC 11011301 24.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM

4 BA Journalism (Hons) III C6 History of the Media CC 11011304 27.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM
5 BA Journalism (Hons) III C7 Advertising and Public Relations CC 11011307 29.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

1 BA Journalism (Hons) V C11 Global Media and Politics CC 11011502 30.11.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM
2 BA Journalism (Hons) V DSE 3 Advanced Photography DSE 12037516 03.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM
3 BA Journalism (Hons) V DSE 2 Print Jounalism and Production DSE 11017505 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM
4 BA Journalism (Hons) V C12 Advanced Broadcast Media CC 11011505 09.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM

1 BA Journalism (Hons) I AECC English A AECC 72032801_OC 30.11.21 Tuesday 2:30 PM
2 BA Journalism (Hons) I GE Entrepreneurial and Leadership Development GE 12255925_OC 06.12.21 Monday 2:30 PM
3 BA Journalism (Hons) I C1 Introduction to Journalism CC 11011103_OC 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM
4 BA Journalism (Hons) I C2 Introduction to Media and Communication CC 11011108_OC 16.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM

1 BA Journalism (Hons) III SEC1 Radio Production SEC 11013301_OC 01.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM
2 BA Journalism (Hons) III PSY 05 Psychology and Media GE 12115911_OC 06.12.21 Monday 2:30 PM
3 BA Journalism (Hons) III C5 Introduction to Broadcast Media CC 11011301_OC 07.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM

4 BA Journalism (Hons) III C6 History of the Media CC 11011304_OC 15.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM
5 BA Journalism (Hons) III C7 Advertising and Public Relations CC 11011307_OC 17.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM

1 BA Journalism (Hons) V C11 Global Media and Politics CC 11011502_OC 03.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM
2 BA Journalism (Hons) V DSE 3 Photography DSE 11017510_OC 05.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM
3 BA Journalism (Hons) V C12 Advanced Broadcast Media CC 11011505_OC 10.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM
4 BA Journalism (Hons) V DSE 2 Print Jounalism and Production DSE 11017505_OC 14.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM

BA Journalism (Hons) LOCF 2021

BA Journalism (Hons) OC PAPERS 2021

BA Hons Journalism Datesheet 2021
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Sem Paper Name UPC Exam Date Day Time

1 I Enviornmental Sciences 72182801 15.12.21 Wednesday 2.30 PM

2 I Bacteriology 32531102 21.12.21 Tuesday 9.30 AM

3 I Biomolecules 32495108 22.12.21 Wednesday 2.30 PM

4 I Introduction to Microbiology and Microbial Diversity 32531101 24.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM

1 III Biochemical Applications in Forensic Science 32495301 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM

2 III Biofertilizers and Biopesticides 32533935 19.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM

3 III Microbial Physiology and metabolism 32531325 23.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM

4 III Enviornmental Microbiology 32531328 26.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM

5 III Molecular Biology 32531327 29.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

1 V Industrial microbilology 32531501 05.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM

2 V Instrumentation and Biotechniques 32537505 08.12.21  Saturday 9:30 AM

3 V Principles of Genetics 32537506 11.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

4 V Immunology 32531502 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

OC Papers (Admissions of 2017 &18)

1 I Enviornmental Sciences 72182801_OC 30.11.21 Tuesday 2.30PM
2 I Introduction to Microbiology and Microbial Diversity 32531101_OC 10.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM

3 I Biochemistry of cell 32495901_OC 12.12.21 Sunday 2.30PM
4 I Bacteriology 32531102_OC 16.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM

1 III Biofertilizers and Biopesticides 32533935_OC 02.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM

2 III Microbial Physiology and metabolism 32531325_OC 05.12.21 SUNDAY 9:30 AM

3 III Cell biology 32531326_OC 14.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM

4 III Biochemical correlation of diseases  (GE Paper) 32495301_OC 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM

5 III Molecular Biology 32531327_OC 18.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

1 V Industrial Microbiology 32531501_OC 04.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

2 V Inheritance Biology 32537503_OC 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

3 V Plant Pathology 32537502_OC 11.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

4 V Immunology 32531502_OC 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

Bsc Hons Microbiology Datesheet 2021



S. No. Sem Paper code Paper Name Date UPC Day Time

1 I AECC Environmental Science  15.12.21 72182801 Wednesday 2:30 PM

2 I CCHP Communication and Extension 18.12.21 42201101 Saturday 9:30 AM

3 I CCHP Resource Management 20.12.21 42201102 Monday 9:30 AM

4 I CCHP103 Fashion Studies 23.12.21 42201103 Thursday 9:30 AM

1 III CCHP Physical Sciences 22.12.21 42204301 Wednesday 9:30 AM

2 III CC HP 302 Lifespan Development II 24.12.21 42204302 Friday 9:30 AM

3 III CC HP 303 Nutrition for the Family 27.12.21 42204303 Monday 9:30 AM

1 V SEC HP 1 Sociology of Working with Families&Communities02.12.21 42203930 Thursday 9:30 AM

2 V SEC HP 2 Understanding Psychology 02.12.21 42203921 Thursday 9:30 AM

3 V DSE HP 1A Nutritional Biochemistry 05.12.21 42207901 Sunday 9:30 AM

4 V DSE HP 2A Children with Disabilities 08.12.21 42207903 Wednesday 9:30 AM

5 V DSE HP4A Processes in Apparel Design 11.12.21 42207907 Saturday 9:30 AM

6 V DSE HP 3A Communication for Development: 14.12.21 42207905 Tuesday 9:30 AM

7 V DSE HP 5A Entrepreneurship Development 17.12.21 42207909 Friday 9:30 AM

1 I AECC Environmental Science 30.11.21 72182801-OC Tuesday 2:30 AM

2 I CCHP Communication and Extension 04.12.21 42201101_OC Saturday 9:30 AM

3 I CCHP Resource Management 07.12.21 42201102_OC Tuesday 9:30 AM

4 I CCHP103 Fashion Studies 10.12.21 42201103_OC Friday 9:30 AM

1 III SEC HP 7 Nutrition and Fitness 02.12.21 42203926_OC Thursday 9:30 AM

2 III CCHP Physical sciences 05.12.21 42204301_OC Sunday 9:30 AM

3 III CC HP 302 Lifespan Development II 08.12.21 42204302_OC Wednesday 9:30 AM

BSc HSc PASS Datesheet 2021

BSc Pass SEM I LOCF 2021 (ER) 

BSc Pass SEM III LOCF 2021

BSc Pass SEM V LOCF 2021

Course Name  - BSc (HSc) Pass OC Papers  

BSc Pass SEM I CBCS OLD Course (ER) 

BSc Pass SEM III CBCS OLD Course (ER) 



4 III CC HP 303 Nutrition for the Family 13.12.21 42204303_OC Monday 9:30 AM

1 V SEC HP 1 Sociology of Working with Families and Communities01.12.21 42203930_OC Wednesday 9:30 AM

2 V SEC HP 2 Understanding Psychology 02.12.21 42203921_OC Thursday 9:30 AM

3 V DSE Public Nutrition and Dietetics 06.12.21 42207902_OC Monday 9:30 AM

4 V DSE Child Rights and Gender Empowerment 09.12.21 42207904_OC Thursday 9:30 AM

5 V DSE HP 3A Communication for Development: 12.12.21 42207905_OC Sunday 9:30 AM

6 V DSE HP4A Processes in Apparel Design 14.12.21 42207907_OC Tuesday 9:30 AM

7 V DSE Entrepreneurship Development 16.12.21 42207909_OC Thursday 9:30 AM

BSc Pass SEM V CBCS OLD Course (ER) 





S. No Sem Paper Type Paper Name Exam Date UPC Day Time
1 I AECC English - A 15.12.21 72032801 Wednesday 2:30 PM
2 I BCH C-2 Cell Biology 21.12.21 32491102 Tuesday 9:30 AM

3 I MICROB GE101 Introduction and Scope of Microbiology 22.12.21 32535101 Wednesday 2:30 PM

4 I BCH C-1 Molecules of Life 24.12.21 32491101 Friday 9:30 AM

1 III MICROB GE303 Applications of Microbes in Biotechnology 17.12.21 32535329 Friday 2:30 PM

2 III BCH SEC-1 Biochemical Techniques 19.12.21 32493301 Sunday 9:30 AM

3 III BCH C-5 Metabolism of Carbohydrates and Lipids 23.12.21 32491301 Thursday 9:30 AM

4 III BCH C-6 Membrane Biology and Bioenergetics 26.12.21 32491302 Sunday 9:30 AM

5 III BCH C-7 Hormone: Biochemistry and Function 29.12.21 32491303 Wednesday 9:30 AM

1 V BCH C-11 Concepts in Genetics 5.12.21 32491501 Sunday 9:30 AM

2 V BCH DSE-2 Advanced Cell Biology 8.12.21 32497906 Wednesday 9:30 AM

3 V BCH DSE-1 Nutritional Biochemistry   11.12.21 32497901   Saturday 9:30 AM

4 V BCH C-12 Gene Expression and Regulation 13.12.21 32491502 Monday 9:30 AM

BSc BIOCHEMISTRY Hons. OC PAPERS 2021

1 I AECC English -A 30.11.21 72032801-OC Tuesday 2:30 PM
2 I BCH C-1 Molecules of Life 10.12.21 32491101_OC Friday 9:30 AM
3 I MICROB GE101 Introduction of Scope of Microbiology 12.12.21 32535101_OC Sunday 2:30 PM
4 I BCH C-2 Cell Biology 16.12.21 32491102_OC Thursday 9:30 AM

1 III BCH SEC-1 Tools and Techniques in Biochemistry 02.12.21 23493901_OC Thursday 9:30 AM
2 III BCH C-5 Metabolism of Carbohydrates and Lipids 05.12.21 32491301_OC Sunday 9:30 AM
3 III MICROB Microbial Genetics and Molecular Biology 08.12.21 32535327_OC Wednesday 2:30 PM
4 III BCH C-6 Membrane Biology and Bioenergetics 14.12.21 32491302_OC Tuesday 9:30 AM
5 III BCH C-7 Hormone: Biochemistry and Function 18.12.21 32491303_OC Saturday 9:30 AM

1 V BCH C-11 Concepts in Genetics 04.12.21 32491501_OC Saturday 9:30 AM

Bsc Hons Biochemistry Datesheet 2021

BSc BIOCHEMISTRY Hons. LOCF 2021



2 V BCH DSE-2 Molecular basis of non-infectious human diseases06.12.21 32497903_OC Monday 9:30 AM
3 V BCH DSE-1 Plant Biochemistry   11.12.21 32497907_OC)   Saturday 9:30 AM
4 V BCH C-12 Gene Expression and Regulation 13.12.21 32491502_OC Monday 9:30 AM



BSc Food Technology (Hons)
Sem Type of Paper Paper Name Exam Date Day Time UPC

I AECC English A 15.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM 72032801
I CC FT 102 Principles of Food Science 21.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM 32201102
I BCH GE-1 Biomolecules 22.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM 32495108
I CC FT 101 Fundamentals of Food Technology 24.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM 32201101

III BCH GE-3 Proteins and Enzymes 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM 32495902
III SEC FT 04 Confectionary Technology 19.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM 32203945
III CC FT 301 Food and Nutrition 23.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM 32201301
III CC FT 302 Technology of Fruits, Vegetables and Plantation Crops 26.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM 32201303
III CC FT 303 Technology of Dairy and Sea Food 29.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM 32201305

V CC FT 501 Food Engineering 05.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM 32201501
V DSE FT 02 Food Quality Management 08.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM 32207903
V DSE FT 01 Food Safety 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM 32207901
V CC FT 502 Food Chemistry-I 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM 32201503

I AECC English A 30.11.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM 72032801_OC
I CC FT 101 Fundamentals of Food Technology 10.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM 32201101_OC
I CC FT 102 Principles of Food Science 16.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM 32201102_OC

III CC FT 301 Food and Nutrition 05.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM 32201301_OC
III GE Proteins and Enzymes 08.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM 32495902_OC
III CC FT 302 Technology of Fruits, Vegetables and Plantation Crops 14.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM 32201303_OC
III CC FT 303 Technology of Dairy and Sea Food 18.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM 32201305_OC

V CC FT 501 Food Engineering 04.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM 32201501_OC
V DSE FT 02 Food Quality Management 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM 32207903_OC
V DSE FT 01 Food Safety 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM 32207901_OC
V CC FT 502 Food Chemistry-I 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM 32201503_OC

BSc Food Technology (Hons) OC Papers

BSc Honors Food Technology Datesheet 2021
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S. No Sem Type of Paper Paper Name UPC Exam Date Day Time

1 I AECC English -A 72032801 15.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
2 I CCHH 302 Food and Nutrition 32201103 21.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM
3 I GE Human Physiology 32205929 22.12.21 Wednesday 2.30 PM

4 I CCHH101 Human Development 1: The Childhood Years 32201104 24.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM
5 I GE Yoga and Stress Management 12555101 26.12.21 Sunday 2:30 PM

1 III GE HH 03 Entrepreneurship for Small Catering Units 32205903 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM
2 III GE HH 09 Media Culture and Society 32205909 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM
3 III GE HH13 Fashion: Design and development 32205913 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM
4 III GE HH 19 Facilities and Services Management 32205919 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM
5 III GE HH 21 Psychology for Human Development 32205928 17.12.21 Friday 2:30 PM
6 III SEC HH 24 NGO Management & CSR 32203942 19.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM
7 lll CC HH 301 Introduction to Textiles 32201302 23.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM
8 III CCHH 302 Communication Systems and Mass Media 32201304 26.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM
9 III CC HH 303 Personal Finance and Consumer Studies 32201306 29.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

1 V CC 11 Life Sciences 32201502 05.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM
3 V DSE HH 01 Food Science 32207902 08.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM
4 V DSE HH 19 ERGONOMIC DESIGN 32207925 08.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM
5 V DSE HH 03 Theories of Human Development 32207906 08.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

6 V DSE 7 Textile Processing 32207913 08.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

7 V DSE HH 05 Communication for Development: BCC 32207910 08.12.21 Wednesday 9:30 AM

8 V DSE HH 02 Nutritional Biochemistry 32207904 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

9 V DSE HH 10 Interior Design & Decoration 32207916 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

10 V DSE HH 04 Childhood in India 32207908 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

11 V DSE 2 Apparel Production 32207924 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

12 V DES HH 15 Gender, Media and Society 32207921 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM
13 V CC Physical Sciences 32201504 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

1 I AECC English -A 72032801-OC 30.11.21 Tuesday 2:30 PM
2 I CCHH101 Human Development 1: The Childhood Years 32201104_OC 10.12.21 Friday 9:30 AM
3 I GE Human Physiology 32235907_OC 12.12.21 Sunday 2:30 PM

COURSE NAME  - BSc (Home Science) Hons.

BSC HSc Hons SEM I LOCF 2021 (ER)

BSc HSc Hons SEM III LOCF 2021

BSc HSc Hons SEM V LOCF 2021

OC PAPERS
BSc HSc Hons SEM I CBCS OLD COURSE  (ER)
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4 I CCHH 302 Food and Nutrition 32201103_OC 16.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM
5 I GE Yoga and Stress Management 12555101 26.12.21 Sunday 2:30 PM

1 III SEC HH 24 NGO Management & CSR 32203942_OC 02.12.21 Thursday 9:30 AM

2 lll CC HH 301 Introduction to Textiles 32201302_OC 05.12.21 Sunday 9:30 AM
3 III GE HH13 Fashion: design and development 32205913_OC 08.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
4 III GE HH 09 Media, Culture and Society 32205909_OC 08.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
5 III GE HH 19 Facilities and Services Management 32205919_OC 08.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
6 III GE HH 03 Entrepreneurship for Small Catering Units 3205903_OC 08.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
7 III GE HD Gender and Sdcial Justice 32205905_OC 08.12.21 Wednesday 2:30 PM
8 III CCHH 302 Communication Systems and Mass Media 32201304_OC 14.12.21 Tuesday 9:30 AM
9 III CC HH 303 Personal Finance and Consumer Studies 32201306_OC 18.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

1 V CC 11 Life Sciences 32201502_OC 04.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

2 V DSE HH 01 Food Science 32207902_OC 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

3 V DSE HH 04 Childhood in India 32207908_OC 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

4 V DSE 2 Apparel Production 32207924_OC 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

5 V DSE HH 05 Communication for Development: BCC 32207910_OC 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM
6 V DSE HH Human Resource Management 32207926-OC 06.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

7 V DSE HH 02 Nutritional Biochemistry 32207904_OC 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

8 V DSE HH 03 Theories of Human Development 32207906_OC 11.12.21 Satuday 9:30 AM

9 V DSE 7 Textile Processing 32207913_OC 11.12.21 Satuday 9:30 AM

10 V DES HH 15 Gender Media and Society 32207921_OC 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM

11 V DSE HH 10 Interior Design & Decoration 32207916_OC 11.12.21 Saturday 9:30 AM
12 V CC Physical Science 32201504_OC 13.12.21 Monday 9:30 AM

BSc HSc Hons SEM III CBCS OLD COURSE  (ER)

BSc HSc Hons SEM V CBCS OLD COURSE (ER)


